HAM-LET INDUSTRIAL MECHANICAL
PRESSURE
GAUGES
HAM-LET INDUSTRIAL MECHANICAL PRESSURE GAUGES
HAM-LET PRESSURE GAUGES2
INDEX
HAM-LET Pressure Gauges Process Connections
HAM-LET Face Seal

with gauge range
CIMP
Ordering Information For Certification
Industrial
Mechanical
Pressure gauge
- Blank31
Class(6)
00 - General
21 - 2.1(1) - Pass / fail
22 - 2.2(1)- Inspection
31 - 3.1(1)(2) -Test Results,
Item approval
Certificate
M
Category
A - Accuracy (3)
M - Material (2)(4)
S - Standard conformance (5)
T - Quality Test
Type
Blank - General
GC - GOST - Customs declaration
Russia
GR - GOST - R
TR - GOST-Type Russia
TU - GOST-Type Ukraine
TK - GOST-Type Kazakhstan
S - Standard conformance
BP600 - Up to 600 bar (10,000 psi) scale
BP01K- Up to 1000 bar (15,000 psi) scaleWarning!
The system designer and user have the sole responsibility for selecting products suitable for their special application
requirements, ensuring their safe and trouble-free installation, operation, and maintenance.  Application details, material
compatibility and product ratings should all be considered for each selected product.  Improper selection, installation or
use of products can cause property damage or personal injury.
Accuracy, Material and various standards conformance certifications are available for ordering.
(1) According EN10204  (2) Material certificate 3.1 is available for 50 mm
& up.  (3) Per item (serial No.)  (4) Per item type  (5) Per order.
(6) Category per class:
     21-M,T  |  22-A,M,S,T  |  31-M,S,T
(1) "L" cannot go with "E" case
(2) not in "D" case
(3) Lower back connection
     available only for dry option
(3) "T" 50mm and up
(4) "V"+"F" only in "D" case
HAM-LET INDUSTRIAL MECHANICAL PRESSURE GAUGES
HAM-LET PRESSURE GAUGES28
Dial Range Ordering Codes
H,G,S,P   Series
bar psi MPa
Code Min. Max. Code Min. Max. Code Min. Max.
V001 -1 0 V001 30” Hg vac. 0 V000 -0.1 0.00
VP60 -0.6 0 C015 30” Hg vac. 15
CP60 -1 0.6 C030 30” Hg vac. 30 CP06 -0.1 0.06
C1P5 -1 1.5 C060 30” Hg vac. 60 CP15 -0.1 0.15
C003 -1 3 C100 30” Hg vac. 100 CP30 -0.1 0.30
C005 -1 5 C160 30” Hg vac. 160 CP50 -0.1 0.50
C009 -1 9 C200 30” Hg vac. 200 CP90 -0.1 0.90
C015 -1 15 C1P5 -0.1 1.50
P315 3 15
PP21 0.2 1 P010 0 10
PP60 0 0.6 P015 0 15
P001 0 1 PP10 0 0.1
P1P6 0 1.6 P030 0 30 PP16 0 0.16
P2P5 0 2.5 P060 0 60 PP25 0 0.25
P004 0 4 P100 0 100 PP40 0 0.40
P006 0 6 P160 0 160 PP60 0 0.60
P010 0 10 P200 0 200 P001 0 1
P016 0 16 P300 0 300 P1P6 0 1.6
P025 0 25 P600 0 600 P2P5 0 2.5
P040 0 40 P800 0 800 P004 0 4
P060 0 60 P01k 0 1,000 P006 0 6